Ov
er
vi
ew
XW
 S
er
ie

itches
Enabling Sw
itches
Safety Control
Light Curtains
AS-Interface Safety at W
ork
1705151130
Accessories
M12 Unshielded Axial Connector Cable
Item # of Poles Used For Cable Length Part Number
4 SG4 & SG2
Emitters
3m CS-A1-02-U-03
5m CS-A1-02-U-05
10m CS-A1-02-U-10
15m CS-A1-02-U-15
25m CS-A1-02-U-25
5
SG2 Basic
Model
Receivers
3m CS-A1-03-U-03
5m CS-A1-03-U-05
10m CS-A1-03-U-10
15m CS-A1-03-U-15
25m CS-A1-03-U-25
8
SG4 & SG2
Extended
Model
Receivers
3m CS-A1-06-U-03
5m CS-A1-06-U-05
10m CS-A1-06-U-10
15m CS-A1-06-U-15
25m CS-A1-06-U-25
Mounting Brackets
Item Description Part Number
Angled mounting
brackets